
S A N D W I C H E S  
A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  A  C H O I C E  O F

T H I C K  C U T  C H I P S  O R  F R I E S

G L U T E N  F R E E  B R E A D  A V A I L A B L E

M A I N S

Fish Goujons 

Lunch
Menu

Chilli Con Carne

S E R V E D  1 2 P M - 5 P M  
M O N D A Y - S A T U R D A Y

S I D E S

Classic Scampi
Scampi pieces served on a bed of mixed leaf with mushy or

garden peas, tartare sauce & choice of fries or thick cut chips.

Garlic Butter Chicken

Breaded chicken butterfly topped with melted garlic
butter, served with side salad & choice of thick cut

chips or fries.

Homemade Chilli Con Carne served with rice, tortilla
chips & side of sour cream.
Also available as vegan chilli.

Jeremy’s Boathouse Club

Open Steak 

Homemade Fish Butty

Bacon, Brie & Caramelised
Onion Wrap

Beetroot Falafel Wrap

Grilled chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo,
served on toasted white or brown bloomer.

 Rump steak cooked to your preference, served on open
ciabatta with mixed leaf, tomato & crispy onions.

Homemade beer battered haddock goujons topped
with tartar sauce & mixed leaf, served in toasted white

or brown bread.

Crispy bacon, brie cheese & caramelised onion
served in a toasted wrap with mixed leaf.

Beetroot falafel served in a toasted wrap with
mixed leaf & vegan mayo.

(vg)

£11.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£11.95

£11.95

£13.95

£11.95

Homemade beer battered haddock goujons, served with a
choice of mushy peas or garden peas, tartare sauce &  

choice of thick cut chips or fries. 

Thick Cut Chips
Fries
Upgrade your chips! 
Add Cheese
Add Vegan Cheese 
Add Rosemary Sea Salt
Add Chilli Cheese or BBQ Pulled
Pork

£4.95
£4
£3.95
£4
£4.95
£5.25

Truffle & Parmesan Fries
Onion Rings
Mixed Leaf & Parmesan Salad
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Garlic Bread with Cheese & Tomato

£4
£4

+£1
+£1
+£1
+£2.50

Chicken & Bacon Caesar

Warm chicken & bacon, with cos lettuce,
homemade croutons & Caesar dressing.

£13.95

Salmon and Prawn Salad
Smoked salmon & prawns served on a bed of

mixed leaf, tomato, red onion &peppers,
topped with a gin dressing.

£13.95

Panzanella Mixed Leaf
Salad

Mixed leaf, tomatoes, red onion, cucumber and croutons
topped with a basil oil dressing. 

£10.95

Pulled Pork & Monterey Jack

Crispy Cajun Chicken Wrap

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagel

Braised Beef & Caramelised Onion

BBQ pulled pork topped with melted Monterey Jack
Cheese, served in toasted ciabatta with mixed leaf.  

Crispy cajun chicken breast served in a toasted
wrap with mixed leaf & aioli.

Smoked salmon & cream cheese served with
mixed leaf in a toasted bagel.

Slow cooked braised beef served in toasted white or
brown bread with caramelised onion & a side of

gravy.

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

Vegan Cheese & Pickle (vg) £9.95

Vegan Applewood smoked cheese, sweet
pickle &mixed leaf served in a toasted

ciabatta

Jeremy’s Ploughmans

Slices of roast ham,  selection of cheeses, pork pie,
crusty ciabatta bread,, mixed leaf salad,, sweet pickle and

English mustard.

Individual
- £11.95 

To Share
- £15.95

(v)

£12.95



T A P A S -  S M A L L  P L A T E S

Crispy Pork Belly

Served with a choice of aioli, sweet chilli sauce or
sriracha Mayo.

Mixed mushrooms, sautéed in fresh chillies & garlic
served with warm ciabatta

Slices of brie and prosciutto on a sliced ciabatta,
grilled & topped with caramelised onions.

Calamari

Served on a bed of mixed leaf with aioli dip.

Meatballs Marinara
Beef meatballs topped with our house marinara

sauce.

Potato pieces cooked until crispy & covered in our
house marinara sauce.

S H A R E R S

B U R G E R S A L L  S E R V E D  O N  B R I O C H E  B U N S  W I T H  A  C H O I C E  O F  T H I C K
C U T  C H I P S  O R  F R I E S

Brie & Caramelised Onion

Spanish Style Beef & Chorizo

Prosciutto & Brie Bruschetta

Patatas Bravas (vg)

Garlic Chilli Mushrooms(vg)

Topped with cheese, sour cream, guacamole and salsa.

Full Portion
Half Portion 

Upgrade to Beef Chilli Nachos for £3.75
Upgrade to Vegan Chilli Nachos for £3.75

Nachos (v)

£8.50
£6.95

Garlic & Chilli Prawns
Sautéed in fresh chillies & garlic, served with warm

ciabatta.

£6.95

£7.25

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

Seafood & Chorizo Paella

Mixed seafood & chorizo paella.

£7.25 £6.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

Jeremy’s Dirty Fries
Topped with cheese sauce, chorizo, spring onion, red

chillis and Sriracha mayo.

Full Portion 
Half Portion 

£8.95
£6.95

Topped with vegan cheese, spring onion, red chillis and
Sriracha mayo.

Full Portion
Half Portion

Vegan Dirty Fries (vg)

£7.95
£5.95

Double stacked beef patties topped with melted brie
cheese, caramelised onions & lettuce.

Double stacked beef patties topped with chorizo,
Serrano ham, applewood smoked cheese, lettuce, sliced

tomato & burger sauce.

Jeremy’s Classic

Double stacked beef patties topped with cheese,
bacon, lettuce, sliced tomato & burger sauce.

Add Beef chilli or Pulled Pork for £2.50

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

Crispy Halloumi Burger

Crispy halloumi slices stacked with guacamole & salsa,
served with lettuce and sliced tomato.

£13.95(v)

Deep Fried Halloumi Fries (v)

Served on a bed of mixed leaf with a sweet chilli dip

Beetroot Falafel

Crispy chicken wings served in a choice or BBQ sauce
or spicy buffalo sauce.

Chicken Wings

BBQ Dirty Fries
Topped with pulled pork, red onion, cheese sauce & BBQ sauce

Full Portion 
Half Portion £8.95

£6.95

Cheeseburger Dirty Fries

Topped with ground beef, cheese sauce, burger sauce
& spring onions

Full Portion 
Half Portion 

£8.95
£6.95

Toasted slices of ciabatta bread served with olives and
hummus £6.95

Warm Crusty Bread (vg)

Served with a chunky apple sauce

Route 66
Double stacked beef patties topped with fried tobacco
onions, Monterey Jack cheese, onion rings & burger

sauce.

£13.95

Jeremy’s Chicken Classic

Breaded chicken breast topped with cheese, bacon,
lettuce, sliced tomato & burger sauce.

£13.95

Cajun Chicken & Cheese

Breaded Cajun chicken breast topped with melted
cheese, lettuce, sliced tomatoes & aioli.

£13.95

Vegan Buttermilk Burger

 Vegan buttermilk lettuce, sliced tomato &vegan
mayo. 

£13.95(vg)

Glazed Chicken and Chorizo
Pan fried chicken and chorizo pieces in a red wine

& honey glaze, served on toasted ciabatta.

£6.95

-Truffle and Parmesan
-Rosemary Sea Salt 

Upgrade your fries!

-Chilli Cheese
-BBQ Pulled Pork

+£1
+£1

+£2.50
+£2.50

£6.95

(vg)

-Cheese 
-Vegan Cheese 

+£2.50
+£1


