

SERVED 12PM-5PM MONDAY-SATURDAY

Menn

# SANDWICHES

ALL SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF THICK CUT CHIPS OR FRIES

GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE

Jeremy's Boathouse Club	£11.95	Pulled Pork & Monterey Jack Bar	£10.95
Grilled chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo, served on toasted white or brown bloomer.		BBQ pulled pork topped with melted Monterey Jack Cheese, served in toasted ciabatta with mixed leaf.	
Open Steak	£12.95	Crispy Cajun Chicken Wrap	£9.95
Rump steak cooked to your preference, served on open ciabatta with mixed leaf, tomato & crispy onions.		Crispy cajun chicken breast served in a toasted wrap with mixed leaf & aioli.	
Homemade Fish Butty	£9.95	Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagel	£9.95
Homemade beer battered haddock goujons topped with tartar sauce & mixed leaf, served in toasted white or brown bread.		Smoked salmon & cream cheese served with mixed leaf in a toasted bagel.	
Bacon, Brie & Caramelised Onion Wrap	£9.95	Braised Beef & Caramelised Onion	£10.95
Crispy bacon, brie cheese & caramelised onion served in a toasted wrap with mixed leaf.		Slow cooked braised beef served in toasted white or brown bread with caramelised onion & a side of gravy.	
Beetroot Falafel Wrap (vg)	£8.95	Vegan Cheese & Pickle (vg)	£9.95
Beetroot falafel served in a toasted wrap with mixed leaf & vegan mayo.		Vegan Applewood smoked cheese, sweet pickle & mixed leaf served in a toasted ciabatta	
	млі	N C	

### MAINS

Classic Scampi	£11.95	Chicken & Bacon Caesar	£13.95
Scampi pieces served on a bed of mixed leaf with mushy or garden peas, tartare sauce & choice of fries or thick cut chips.		Warm chicken & bacon, with cos lettuce, homemade croutons & Caesar dressing.	
Fish Goujons	£11.95	Salmon and Prawn Salad	£13.95
Homemade beer battered haddock goujons, served with a choice of mushy peas or garden peas, tartare sauce & choice of thick cut chips or fries.		Smoked salmon & prawns served on a bed of mixed leaf, tomato, red onion & peppers, topped with a gin dressing.	
Garlic Butter Chicken	£13.95	Panzanella Mixed Leaf Salad (v)	£10.95
Breaded chicken butterfly topped with melted garlic butter, served with side salad & choice of thick cut chips or fries.		Mixed leaf, tomatoes, red onion, cucumber and crou	ıtons
Chilli Con Carne	£11.95	Jeremy's Ploughmans	
Homemade Chilli Con Carne served with rice, tortilla chips & side of sour cream.		Slices of roast ham, selection of cheeses, pork pie, crusty ciabatta bread, mixed leaf salad, sweet pickle and English mustard.	
Also available as vegan chilli.		Individual To Share	
		- £11.95 - £15.95	

# SIDES

Thick Cut Chips	£4	Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£4.95
Fries	£4	Onion Rings	£4
Upgrade your chips!		Mixed Leaf & Parmesan Salad	£3.95
Add Cheese	+£1	Garlic Bread	£4
Add Vegan Cheese	+£1	Garlic Bread with Cheese	£4.95
Add Rosemary Sea Salt	+£1	Garlic Bread with Cheese & Tomato	£5.25
Add Chilli Cheese or BBQ Pulled	+£2.50		
Pork			

TAPAS	- SMA	LL PLATES	
Prosciutto & Brie Bruschetta  Slices of brie and prosciutto on a sliced ciabatta, grilled & topped with caramelised onions.	£6.95	<b>Garlic &amp; Chilli Prawns</b> Sautéed in fresh chillies & garlic, served with warm ciabatta.	£6.95
Seafood & Chorizo Paella	£7.25	Meatballs Ma <mark>rina</mark> ra	£6.95
Mixed seafood & chorizo paella.		Beef meatballs topped wit <mark>h our h</mark> ouse marina <mark>ra</mark> sauce.	
Crispy Pork Belly	£7.25	Patatas B <mark>ravas (vg)</mark>	£4.95
Served with a chunky apple sauce		Potato pieces cooked until crispy & covered in our house marinara sauce.	
Calamari	£5.95	Beetroot Falafel (vg)	£5.9510
Served on a bed of mixed leaf with aioli dip.		Served on a bed of mixed leaf with a sweet chilli dip	
Deep Fried Halloumi Fries (v)	£5.95	Glazed Chicken and Chorizo	£6.95
Served with a choice of aioli, sweet chilli sauce or sriracha Mayo.		Pan fried chicken and chorizo pieces in a red wine & honey glaze, served on toasted ciabatta.	
Garlic Chilli Mushrooms  Mixed mushrooms, sautéed in fresh chillies & garlic	£5.95	Chicken Wings Crispy chicken wings served in a choice or BBQ sauce or spicy buffalo sauce.	£5.95
served with warm ciabatta	SHAR	ERS	
Nachos(v)		Vegan Dirty Fries(vg)	
Topped with cheese, sour cream, guacamole and	d salsa.	Topped with vegan cheese, spring onion, red chillis a Sriracha mayo.	and
Full Portion £8.5	-		
Half Portion £6.9	5	Full Portion £7.95 Half Portion £5.95	

Upgrade to Beef Chilli Nachos for £3.75 Upgrade to Vegan Chilli Nachos for £3.75

# Warm Crusty Bread (vg)

Toasted slices of ciabatta bread served with olives and hummus **£6.95** 

#### Jeremy's Dirty Fries

Topped with cheese sauce, chorizo, spring onion, red chillis and Sriracha mayo.

> Full Portion £8.95 £6.95 Half Portion

## **BBQ Dirty Fries**

Topped with pulled pork, red onion, cheese sauce & BBQ sauce

Full Portion Half Portion

£8.95 £6.95

### **Cheeseburger Dirty Fries**

Topped with ground beef, cheese sauce, burger sauce & spring onions

> Full Portion £8.95 Half Portion £6.95

> > £13.95

# BURGERS

## ALL SERVED ON BRIOCHE BUNS WITH A CHOICE OF THICK CUT CHIPS OR FRIES

Jeremy's Classic £13.95 Jeremy's Chicken Classic Breaded chicken breast topped with cheese, bacon, Double stacked beef patties topped with cheese, bacon, lettuce, sliced tomato & burger sauce.

Add Beef chilli or Pulled Pork for £250 **Spanish Style Beef & Chorizo** £13.95

Double stacked beef patties topped with chorizo, Serrano ham, applewood smoked cheese, lettuce, sliced tomato & burger sauce.

#### £13.95 **Brie & Caramelised Onion**

Double stacked beef patties topped with melted brie cheese, caramelised onions & lettuce.

#### Route 66 £13.95

Double stacked beef patties topped with fried tobacco onions, Monterey Jack cheese, onion rings & burger sauce.

lettuce, sliced tomato & burger sauce. £13.95 Cajun Chicken & Cheese

Breaded Cajun chicken breast topped with melted cheese, lettuce, sliced tomatoes & aioli.

> £13.95 Crispy Halloumi Burger (v)

Crispy halloumi slices stacked with guacamole & salsa, served with lettuce and sliced tomato.

Vegan Buttermilk Burger(vg) £13.95 Vegan buttermilk lettuce, sliced tomato & vegan

mayo.

### **Upgrade your fries!**

-Cheese -Truffle and Parmesan +£2.50 Chilli Cheese +£2.50 +£1 -Rosemary Sea Salt +£1 -BBQ Pulled Pork +£2.50 -Vegan Cheese +£1